VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D129

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: 8-82/7/18/A/5/1, Buypass Road, KARIMNAGAR,TS- 505001,
AdminOff: #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001
RegdOff: Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com

JOBCARD GST INVOICE
C.Code : Bill No.:  KRM-JI-26 3540
C.Name: HENDIGE PRADEEP (W-59/A) Date : 25-02-2026
S/o or W/o : RAMULU JCNO: KRMWSJCB26 841
KANCHANAPALLI JC Date : 10-Jan-26 12:00:00 AM
RAGUNATHPALLY Chassis No : 1XPMH10AVKF000119
JANGON -506244 Model No : 24M CORN HEADER
Telangana PH: 8639400614 Reg No :
GSTIN :
CGST SGST IGST
SNo | Item Code HSN Item Description Qty |Wty| Foc | Unit Rate As;:lsuaeble Rs % Rs % Rs % Amount
1 5DMRMSF [73259999 | BEARINGPLATE 1.00 1,568.00| 1,328.81| 119.59 9.0 119.59 9.0 0.00] 0.0 1,568.00
1685
2 5DMBOBRS 84822090 | BALL BEARING 22205 1.00 1,283.00| 1,087.29 97.86 9.0 97.86 9.0 0.00] 0.0 1,283.00
3
3 5DMSUAS1 | 73012090 | FRAME ASSEMBLY 1 1.00 63,787.00] 54,056.78] 4,865.11 9.0| 4,865.11 9.0 0.00] 0.0 63,787.00
063
4 5DMBOFT3 [73181500 | HEXBOLTM16X45X2 2.00 38.00 64.41 5.80 9.0 5.80 9.0 0.00( 0.0 76.00
97
R140026 73181600 | NUT,SPECIAL 2.00 21.00| 35.59 3.20 9.0 3.20 9.0 0.00] 0.0 42.00
5DMBOFTO |73181600 | NYLOCK NUT M16 2.00 24.00| 40.68 3.66 9.0 3.66 9.0 0.00] 0.0 48.00
16
7 5DMRMSF |73182400 | OUTERLOCK 8.00 33.00| 223.73 20.14 9.0 20.14 9.0 0.00] 0.0 264.00
1683
8 5DMBOSO (40169320 |O RING DIA-35MM 7.00 16.00| 94.92 8.54 9.0 8.54 9.0 0.00( 0.0 112.00
69
9 5DMBOBR5 84821090 | BALL BEARING 6205 50.00 216.00 9,152.54| 823.73 9.0 823.73 9.0 0.00] 0.0 10,800.00
6
10 | PY10854 27101990 | JD GREASE GARD PREMI [  1.00 290.00 245.76 22.12 9.0 22.12 9.0 0.00] 0.0 290.00
11 | 5DMBOCT5 |84839000 | SPROCKET-9 TEETH 12.00 1,667.00] 16,952.54( 1,525.73 9.0| 1,525.73 9.0 0.00( 0.0 20,004.00
3
12 | 5DMSUAS1 73259999 | SPROCKET HOLDER 9.00 457.00 3,485.59| 313.70 9.0 313.70 9.0 0.001 0.0 4,113.00
073
13 | 5DMBOGK1 |84339000 | GASKET HOUSING 6205 12.00 34.00| 388.57 9.71 25 9.71 2.5 0.001 0.0 408.00
45
14 | 5DMRMSF [73181500 |PARALLEL KEY 18.00 31.00 472.88 42.56 9.0 42.56 9.0 0.00] 0.0 558.00
1682
15 | 5DMBOFT4 |73181500 |HEXBOLT 4.00 34.00| 115.25 10.37 9.0 10.37 9.0 0.00] 0.0 136.00
99
16 | 24M7047 73182200 | WASHER. METALLIC. ROU[ 4.00 6.00 20.34 1.83 9.0 1.83 9.0 0.00] 0.0 24.00
17 |Z22294 84339000 | COVER 1.00 135.00 128.57 3.21 25 3.21 2.5 0.00f o0 135.00
18 | 5DMBOFTO (73182100 | SPRING WASHER M12 ZP | 22 00 2.00 37.29 3.36 9.0 3.36 9.0 0.00{ 0.0 44.00
53
19 | 5DMBOBU (73182990 |BUSHL-38MM 1.00 161.00| 136.44 12.28 9.0 12.28 9.0 0.00] 0.0 161.00
99
20 |5DMBOFTO [73182200 | PLAIN WASHER M12 14.00 2.00 23.73 2.14 9.0 2.14 9.0 0.00] 0.0 28.00
81
21 | 5DMBOFT2 [73181500 | HEXSCREWM12X25X1.75 | 14.00 31.00 367.80 33.10 9.0 33.10 9.0 0.001 0.0 434.00
78
22 [5DMBOFTO |73181500 |HEX SCREW M10X1.5X30 | 2.00 13.00| 22.03 1.98 9.0 1.98 9.0 0.00( 0.0 26.00
25
23 | 5DMBOCH?2 |73182990 | DUPLEC CHAIN 4.00 1,899.00f 6,437.29] 579.36 9.0 579.36 9.0 0.00( 0.0 7,596.00
4
24 |14M7165 |73181600 |NUT. METRIC. HEX PREV | 2200 3.00 55.93 5.03 9.0 5.03 9.0) 0.00( 0.0 66.00
25 |19M7862 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR | 16.00 7.00 94.92 8.54 9.0 8.54 9.0 0.00] 0.0 112.00
26 | 5DMSUAS1 73012090 | CROP CONVEYOR 6.00 7,470.00] 37,983.05( 3,418.47 9.0 3,418.47 9.0 0.001 0.0 44,820.00
072
27 | 5DMBOOHS5 (84339000 | WOODEN PART 12.00 326.00] 3,725.71 93.14 25 93.14 2.5 0.00( 0.0 3,912.00
6
28 | 5DMBOFT3 [73182200 | PLAIN WASHER M8 24.00 10.00 203.39 18.31 9.0 18.31 9.0 0.00] 0.0 240.00
45
29 |5DMBOFT1 |73181600 | NYLOCK NUT 8X1.25 (ALS | 13.00 8.00 88.14 7.93 9.0 7.93 9.0 0.00] 0.0 104.00

Page: 1/3



https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

ble CGST SGST IGST

SNo | Item Code HSN Item Description Qty |Wty| Foc | Unit Rate Value Rs % Rs % Rs % Amount
55

30 [5DMBOFT2 [73181600 |HEX NYLOCK NUT M10X1.[ .00 6.00) 30.51 2.75 9.0 2.75 9.0 0.001 0.0 36.00
39

31 5DMBOFTO |73181500 |BOLT 8X1.25X25 (ALSO C | 25.00 19.00 402.54 36.23 9.0 36.23 9.0) 0.00f o0 475.00
78

32 [14M7166 73181600 |NUT. METRIC. HEX PREV | 25.00 5.00 105.93 9.53 9.0 9.53 9.0 0.001 0.0 125.00

33 | 5DMBOGP |40091100 | GREASE PIPEM6 X L-121] 1.00 119.00 100.85 9.08 9.0 9.08 9.0 0.00| 0.0 119.00
2

34 | 5DMRMSF |73181500 | GIB HEAD 1.00 54.00 45.76 4.12 9.0 4.12 9.0 0.00{ 0.0 54.00
1669

35 | 5DMBOCT5|84834000 | SPROCKET WITH NAV-20 | 200 1,115.00f 1,889.83( 170.08 9.0 170.08 9.0 0.00( 0.0 2,230.00
5

36 | 19M7785 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR | 30.00 19.00] 483.05 43.47 9.0 43.47 9.0 0.00( 0.0 570.00

37 | 5DMBOOHO [73269099 |KEY 10X8X63 MM 4.00 39.00 132.20 11.90 9.0 11.90 9.0 0.001 0.0 156.00
0988

38 [5DMBOCH2 |73182990 | DUPLEC CHAIN 6.00 1,899.00 9,655.93| 869.03 9.0 869.03 9.0 0.00( 0.0 11,394.00
4

39 | 19M7288 73181500 | SCREW. HEX HEAD. MET | 10.00 7.00 59.32 5.34 9.0 5.34 9.0 0.001 0.0 70.00

40 [5DMBOFT3 |73181500 | HEXFLANGE 37.00 18.00] 564.41 50.80 9.0 50.80 9.0 0.00| 0.0 666.00
11

41 |5DMBOFT1 |73181600 | HEX NYLOCK NUT M6 10.00 3.00| 25.42 2.29 9.0 2.29 9.0 0.00( 0.0 30.00
02

42 | 19M7862 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR | 10.00 7.00 59.32 5.34 9.0 5.34 9.0 0.001 0.0 70.00

43 | 19M7785 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR | 30.00 19.00 483.05 43.47 9.0 43.47 9.0 0.001 0.0 570.00

44 | 5DMBOBRS5 |84821090 | BALL BEARING 6205 3.00 216.00 549.15 49.42 9.0 49.42 9.0l 0.00] 0.0 648.00
6

45 | 5DMBOFTO 73182100 |SPRING WASHER M10 ZP | 20.00 5.00 84.75 7.63 9.0 7.63 9.0 0.00] 0.0 100.00
52

46 | 5DMRMSF [73012090 | ADJUSTMENT STRIP 2.00 852.00| 1,444.07| 129.97 9.0 129.97 9.0) 0.00( 0.0 1,704.00
1672

47 | 5DMRMSF [73012090 | CONVEYOR CHAIN HOLDI| 2.00 911.00] 1,544.07| 138.97 9.0 138.97 9.0 0.00( 0.0 1,822.00
1673

48 | 19M9040 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR| 2.00 53.00 89.83 8.08 9.0 8.08 9.0 0.001 0.0 106.00

49 [5DMSUAS1 |73259999 | SPROCKET HOLDER 1.00 457.00, 387.29 34.86 9.0 34.86 9.0 0.00( 0.0 457.00
073

50 | 5DMBOSPO |73182400 | SPLIT PIN 2.00 5.00 8.47 0.76 9.0 0.76 9.0 0.00( 0.0 10.00
01

51 | ADX10572 |73151290 |LINK CHAIN, GRAIN ELEV | 1.00 8,635.00] 7,317.80| 658.60 9.0 658.60 9.0) 0.00( 0.0 8,635.00

52 |5DMBOBRS5 [84821090 | BALL BEARING 6205 10.00 216.00 1,830.51 164.75 9.0 164.75 9.0 0.001 0.0 2,160.00
6

53 [5DMBOOH2 [84339000 | HOLDING CUP 6205 RHS 3.00 432.00| 1,234.29 30.86 2.5 30.86 2.5 0.001 0.0 1,296.00
09

54 | 5DMBOOH2 |84339000 | HOLDING CUP 6205 LHS 3.00 432.00[ 1,234.29 30.86 2.5 30.86 2.5 0.00( 0.0 1,296.00
10

55 | 5DMBOCA3 |84829900 | BEARING CUP 6205 RHS 3.00 841.00] 2,138.14| 192.43 9.0 192.43 9.0 0.001 0.0 2,523.00
77

56 | DX11415 84339000 | HALF AXLE, UPPER POSI 1.00 1,816.00| 1,729.52 43.24 2.5 43.24 2.5 0.00] 0.0 1,816.00

57 | 5DMRMSF |73259999 | BEARINGPLATE 4.00 1,568.00 5,315.25| 478.37 9.0 478.37 9.0 0.00( 0.0 6,272.00
1685

58 | 5DMRMSF |73182200 | SPACING WASHER 8.00 41.00| 277.97 25.02 9.0 25.02 9.0 0.00( 0.0 328.00
1688

59 | 5DMB0S06 |73182990 | SEAL 45-32-8 12.00 171.00 1,738.98( 156.51 9.0 156.51 9.0 0.00( 0.0 2,052.00
7

60 |PYS10231 |27101990 |JD GREASE GARD PREMI | 1.00 119.00| 100.85 9.08 9.0 9.08 9.0 0.00( 0.0 119.00

61 | 5DMBOBRS |84822090 | BALL BEARING 22205 4.00 1,283.00] 4,349.15] 391.42 9.0 391.42 9.0 0.00( 0.0 5,132.00
3

62 |YC16344 |84339000 | REAR AXLE 2.00 374.00 712.38 17.81 2.5 17.81 2.5 0.00( 0.0 748.00

63 [5DMBOFTO |73181500 |HEX SCREW M10X1.5X30 [ 4.00 13.00] 44.07 3.97 9.0 3.97 9.0 0.00| 0.0 52.00
25

64 [5DMBOCC [73181600 |INNER LOCK 22205 4.00 34.00 115.25 10.37 9.0 10.37 9.0 0.001 0.0 136.00
50

65 |[PY12193 27101990 | EXTREME-GARD TRANSM| 3,00 2,025.00| 5,148.31| 463.35 9.0 463.35 9.0 0.00| 0.0 6,075.00

66 |5DMBOGK1 84339000 | GASKET HOUSING 22205 | 12.00 22.00 25143 6.29 2.5 6.29 2.5 0.001 0.0 264.00
46

67 19M7866 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR | 15.00 7.00| 88.98 8.01 9.0 8.01 9.0l 0.00f o0 105.00

68 |19M7862 |73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR| 4.00 7.00 23.73 2.14 9.0 214 9.0 0.00| 0.0 28.00

69 |14M7303 |73181600 |NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN 4.00 3.00] 10.17 0.92 9.0 0.92 9.0 0.00( 0.0 12.00

70 | 19M7790 73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR| 6.00 31.00 157.63 14.19 9.0 14.19 9.0 0.001 0.0 186.00

2/3

Page :




o . A ble CGST SGST IGST
SNo | Item Code HSN Item Description Qty |Wty| Foc | Unit Rate Value Rs % Rs % Rs % Amount
71 14M7299 73181600 | NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN 6.00 22.00| 111.86 10.07 9.0 10.07 9.0 0.00( 0.0 132.00
72 | R42363 73182200 | WASHER 4.00 20.00 67.80 6.10 9.0 6.10 9.0) 0.00( 0.0 80.00
73 | 5DMBOCAS3 |84822090 | BEARING CUP 6205 LHS 1.00 841.00 712.71 64.14 9.0 64.14 9.0 0.00] 0.0 841.00
67
74 | 5DMBOFT2 |73012090 |HEXBOLT 12.00 90.00 915.25 82.37 9.0 82.37 9.0 0.001 0.0 1,080.00
95
75 | 5DMBOAD1 [73209090 | SPRING ADOPER 12.00 42.00 427.12 38.44 9.0 38.44 9.0 0.00( 0.0 504.00
2
76 | 5DMBOSR3 |73209090 | SPRING 12.00 146.00 1,484.75( 133.63 9.0 133.63 9.0 0.00( 0.0 1,752.00
1
77 |5DMBOFT5 [73181600 | HEXNUT 12.00 19.00 193.22 17.39 9.0 17.39 9.0 0.00] 0.0 228.00
09
78 |5DMBOFT5 [73181500 |L-KEY SCREW M10X20X1. | 17.00 7.00 100.85 9.08 9.0 9.08 9.0 0.001 0.0 119.00
10
79 [16M7110 73182300 |RIVET. BLIND. FLAT HEAD| 4.00 6.00) 20.34 1.83 9.0 1.83 9.0 0.001 0.0 24.00
80 |5DMBOCH2 |73159000 | CONVEYOR CHAIN 2.00 7,494.00] 12,701.69( 1,143.15 9.0 1,143.15 9.0 0.00( 0.0 14,988.00
3
81 |19M7866 |73181500 | SCREW. FLANGED. METR| 30.00 7.00] 177.97 16.02 9.0 16.02 9.0 0.00( 0.0 210.00
82 14M7298 73181600 | NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN 9.00 4.00 30.51 2.75 9.0 2.75 9.0 0.00] 0.0 36.00
Spares Total| 739 205,978.44| 17,926.7 17,926.78 0.00 241,832.00
8
Services
1 Differential Housing R&R-5E 1 7,000.00 5,932.20] 533.90 9.0 533.90 9.0 0.00 0.0 7,000.00
HSN Code :998719
2 Gear Shifting Mechanism-5E 1 3,000.00 2,542.37| 228.81 9.0 228.81 9.0 0.00 0.0 3,000.00
HSN Code :998719
3 Clutch Housing R&R-5E 1 5,900.00 5,000.00] 450.00 9.0 450.00 9.0 0.00 0.0 5,900.00
HSN Code :998719
4 Air intake hose pipe/ Air Cleaner / Elbow each- 1 100.00 84.75 7.63 9.0 7.63 9.0 0.00 0.0 100.00
BBEN Code :998719
5 Transmission Oil replacement and Cleaning of 1 8,000.00 6,779.66| 610.17 9.0 610.17 9.0 0.00 0.0 8,000.00
Hsansodesimg7Enal Drive and Rockshaft assly
-5D
Service Total| 5.00(0.00] 0.00 20338.98 | 1,830.51 1,830.51 0.00 24,000.00
Grand Total :| 744 226,317.47 | 19,757.2 19,757.29 0.00 265,832.00
9
GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369 Spares.Total : 241,832.00
Rupees : Two Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty Two Only Lab.Charges : 24,000.00
Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange. Round Off : 0.00
All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only. Total : 265,832.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

Page: 3/3




